Results For: White Dorper

Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

8 Early Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year) Group
GRAND 1 WYLE WINTERS 1515 KAHOKA MO  Willow Creek Ranch M632
CHAMPION
RES GRAND 2 MACE LAMBERT 1162 LACLEDE MO Zermeno 1487
CHAMPION

3 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA WI Lazy 5 6994H
4 OLIVIA MASHING 1674 ODELL IL East Star 2513
5 WILLIAM DEARING 1165 FRAZEYBURG OH  Wildcat Ranch 4035
6 EMELIA ROEHM 1008 HILLSBORO OH Dorsets n Daylillies 435F
7 ALFRED MCDANIEL 1364 THORNDALE X M Bar W Ranch 2480
9 Late Fall Ram Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year) Group
ALLY WINTERS 1514 KAHOKA MO Twin Ridges 24380
2 WILLIAM DEARING 1165 FRAZEYBURG OH Dearing Farms 2502
LOGAN DEARING 1166 FRAZEYBURG OH Dearing Farms 2501
35 Wtr Ram Lamb (1/1 to 2/29) Group
1 MACE LAMBERT 1162 LACLEDE MO Uptown 1053
2 WYLE WINTERS 1515 KAHOKA MO Twin Ridges 25070
3 VICTORIA KOVACS 1332 FULTON OH V Kovacs 25-1
4 LOGAN DEARING 1166 FRAZEYBURG OH Dearing Farms 251
69 Spr Ram Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
1 OLIVIA MASHING 1674 ODELL IL Davis 4354
2 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA WI Lazy 5 6985H
3 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA WI Lazy 5 6988H
4 ALFRED MCDANIEL 1364 THORNDALE TX M Bar W Ranch 2530
90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs) Group
1 MACE LAMBERT 1162 LACLEDE MO Y
2 WYLE WINTERS 1515 KAHOKA MO Y
3 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA WI Y
4 WILLIAM DEARING 1165 FRAZEYBURG OH Y
5 LOGAN DEARING 1166 FRAZEYBURG OH Y
6 ALFRED MCDANIEL 1364 THORNDALE X Y

103 Fall Yrl Ewe (9/1 to 12/31 two years ago) Group
GRAND 1 MACE LAMBERT 1162 LACLEDE MO Uptown 1025
CHAMP - Sr
Champ

2 AUSTIN INBODY 1563 BLUFFTON OH L and K Sheep Co 2410
3 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA WI Lazy 5 5945

4 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA WI Lazy 5 5947

5 LEXIE WILLIAMS 1394 BELLS N L&S Dorpers 2057

6 GRAY HAMPTON 1594 MOORESVILLE NC Lazy 5 Ranch 5949

7 ALFRED MCDANIEL 1364 THORNDALE X M Bar W Ranch 2310
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104 Spring Yrl Ewe (1/1 to 8/31 last year)

1

o 0NN R W N

L = <
9NN AR WN = O

19

MACE LAMBERT
ALEXIS KOCH
OLIVIA MASHING
ALFRED MCDANIEL
MACY MARTIN
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
VIVIAN STEPHENSON

WILLIAM DEARING
LEXIE WILLIAMS
SAWYER WILLIAMS
VICTORIA KOVACS
WILLIAM DEARING
SAWYER WILLIAMS
HANNAH HEWITT
HANNAH HEWITT
RYLAN NIX
RYLAN NIX
LOGAN DEARING
LOGAN DEARING

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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MACE LAMBERT
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
ALFRED MCDANIEL

LEXIE WILLIAMS

SAWYER WILLIAMS
HANNAH HEWITT
RYLAN NIX

122 Early Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 10/31 last year)

RES GRAND
CHAMP - Res Sr
Champ
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EMELIA ROEHM

SALLIE EVERHART
MACE LAMBERT
OLIVIA MASHING
TAYLOR BINKLEY
WILLIAM DEARING
JESS VAUGHT
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
AUSTIN INBODY
ALFRED MCDANIEL

138 Late Fall Ewe Lamb (11/1 to 12/31 last year)
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MADY MARTIN
MACE LAMBERT
MACE LAMBERT
EMELIA ROEHM
ALLY WINTERS
LOGAN DEARING
AVERY ADAMS

Exhb#

1162
1006
1674
1364
1483
1199
1199
1165
1394
1393
1332
1165
1393
1374
1374
1225
1225
1166
1166

1162
1199
1364
1394
1393
1374
1225

1008

1646
1162
1674
1525
1165
1581
1199
1563
1364

1484
1162
1162
1008
1514
1166
1385

City

LACLEDE
OLDENBURG
ODELL
THORNDALE
SPRINGFIELD
VIROUQA
VIROUQA
FRAZEYBURG
BELLS

BELLS
FULTON
FRAZEYBURG
BELLS
FORNEY
FORNEY
WAYNOKA
WAYNOKA
FRAZEYBURG
FRAZEYBURG

LACLEDE
VIROUQA
THORNDALE
BELLS
BELLS
FORNEY
WAYNOKA

HILLSBORO

CARLISLE
LACLEDE
ODELL
JOELTON
FRAZEYBURG
AUBURNTOWN
VIROUQA
BLUFFTON
THORNDALE

SPRINGFIELD
LACLEDE
LACLEDE
HILLSBORO
KAHOKA
FRAZEYBURG
HERSCHER

ST
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OH
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OH
IL

Flock/Tag #

Group

JBJ 2416

Welte Dorpers 0061
Eaststar 2445

M Bar W Ranch 2403
M4 Livestock M42404
Lazy 5 5939

Lazy 5 6999

Two Rock Ranch 24107
L&S Dorpers 2080

L&S Dorpers 2066
Eaststar Livestock 2438
Two Rock Ranch 24063
L&S Dorpers 2068
Arrow H Dorpers AH 49
M Bar W Ranch 2412
Deer Run RPN 24-6
Deer Run RPN 24-4
Two Rock Ranch 24002
Wildcat Ranch 4016

Group

Group
Dorsets n Daylillies 449F

Eaststar Livestock 2522
Uptown 1042

Eaststar 2507

TJB Binks Family Farm 1231
NK Ranches Inc. 2481
Red Barn Farm 0500
Lazy 5 6995H

L and K Sheep Co 2501
M Bar W Ranch 2431

Group
M4 Livestock M42434
Uptown 1049
Uptown 1052
Dorsets n Daylillies 5145
Twin Ridges 24378
Two Rock Ranch 24133
Adams 24198
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155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Jr Champ
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MADY MARTIN
OWEN GRINSTEAD
JESS VAUGHT
VICTORIA KOVACS
ALLY WINTERS
WILLIAM DEARING
TAYLOR BINKLEY
WILLIAM DEARING
RYLAN NIX

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

1
2

WILLIAM DEARING
RYLAN NIX

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)

Res Jr Champ

1
2
3
4
5
6

JESS VAUGHT
JESS VAUGHT
VIVIAN STEPHENSON

OLIVIA MASHING
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
ALFRED MCDANIEL

220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)
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MACE LAMBERT
EMELIA ROEHM
JESS VAUGHT
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
ALLY WINTERS
ALFRED MCDANIEL

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs)
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MACE LAMBERT
EMELIA ROEHM
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
ALFRED MCDANIEL
OLIVIA MASHING

240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes)

1
2
3

250 Market Lamb

GRAND
CHAMPION

RES GRAND
CHAMPION
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MACE LAMBERT
VIVIAN STEPHENSON
ALFRED MCDANIEL

AVERY WALTON

WYLE WINTERS

Exhb#

1484
1151
1581
1332
1514
1165
1525
1165
1225

1165
1225

1581
1581
1199
1674
1199
1364

1162
1008
1581
1199
1514
1364

1162
1008
1199
1364
1674

1162
1199
1364

1227

1515

City

SPRINGFIELD
SHERIDAN
AUBURNTOWN
FULTON
KAHOKA
FRAZEYBURG
JOELTON
FRAZEYBURG
WAYNOKA

FRAZEYBURG
WAYNOKA

AUBURNTOWN
AUBURNTOWN
VIROUQA
ODELL
VIROUQA
THORNDALE

LACLEDE
HILLSBORO
AUBURNTOWN
VIROUQA
KAHOKA
THORNDALE

LACLEDE
HILLSBORO
VIROUQA
THORNDALE
ODELL

LACLEDE
VIROUQA
THORNDALE

CISCO

KAHOKA
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X
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X

TX

MO

Flock/Tag #

Group

H Livestock 2502
Jennings Dorpers 1261
S B ar T Livestock 42330
Eaststar Livestock 2529
Twin Ridges 25091

Two Rock Ranch 25014

TJB Binks Family Farm 1325

Two Rock Ranch 25013
Deer Run RPN 25-42

Group

Dearing Farms 2522
Deer Run RPN 25-41

Group
Red Barn Farm 426
Red Barn Farm 0427
Lazy 5 6987H
Davis 4358
Lazy 5 6986H
M Bar W Ranch 2560

Group
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Group
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Group
Y
Y
Y
Group
0405

Twin Ridges 113466
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